2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer
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as of Oct 27, 2024

All games
Date Opponent Score| Att.| |Record Overall Home Away Neutral
08/15/2024 | John Brown W| 7-1 |1967 All Games 13-1-2 9-0-1 4-1-1 0-0-0
08/22/2024 | at Michigan St. | T | 2-2 |3180 Conference 8-1-1 4-0-1 4-1-0 0-0-0
08/25/2024 | Northwestern St. |W | 10-0 | 1505 Non-Conference 5-0-1 5-0-0 0-0-1 0-0-0
08/29/2024 | Gonzaga W| 4-0 [1492
09/01/2024 | Western Ky. W| 8-0 (1711 # Player GP| G A PTS! SH: SH%|SOG:SOG%|GWG PK-ATT
09/07/2024 | BYU W | 4-2 |3046 21:Tankersley, Ava 16(12: 8: 32: 51: .235| 32: .627 3011
*109/19/2024 | LSU W| 1-0 |2126 11: Doyle, Kate 16/11: 5: 27 33 .333| 21 .636 4: 0-0
*109/22/2024 | Missouri W| 8-2 |2043 10: Robinson, Anaiyah 16 9 1 19: 33: .273| 19: .576 2: 11
*109/26/2024 | at Vanderbilt W| 2-0 | 327 5 Field, Bella 16| 4: 7: 15: 40: .100| 23: .575 1: 0-0
*[09/29/2024 | South Carolina |W| 2-0 [4000| |14:Malham, Makenzie ;14| 4: 2. 10 10: .400| 6: .600 0 0-0
*[10/04/2024 | at Mississippi St. | L | 0-1 [2617| |99:Susi, Zoe 15 2. 5 9i 14! .143| 7: .500 0: 0-0
*110/10/2024 | Tennessee W| 5-0 |2858 36 : Berman, Taylor 13| 3: 2 8: 14: 214 6: .429 1: 00
*110/13/2024 | at Oklahoma W| 1-0 |1186 3: Dulaney, Kiley 15| 3: 2 8 9 .333 7. .778 0: 0-0
*110/18/2024 | at Texas W| 4-3 |1538 20  Oyler, Kelsey 15 0: 7 7 9: .000 6: .667 0: 0-0
*110/24/2024 | Texas A&M T| 0-0 |2836 26 Brownlee, Jailyn 16| 3: 0 6: 20: .150| 12: .600 1: 0-0
*110/27/2024 | at Ole Miss W| 5-0 | 735 33 : Aragon, Sophia 15 2: 1 5: 10: .200 7: .700 0: 0-0
15 : Jones, Sabrina 15( 1. 3. 5i 11: .091 5! .455 0: 0-0
Team statistics 12 Rogers, Ella 14| 1: 3; 5 10: .100| 5: .500| 0: 0-0
AR|  OPP| |92 johns, Emma 5( 2. 00 4 5 400 2 400 0 00
SHOT STATISTICS 7 : Schultz, Macy 16| 1: 2: 4 18: .056| 7: .389| 0: 0-1
Goals-Shot attempts 63-339| 11-141| |22 Erzen, Ainsley 16| 1: 2¢ 4 11 .091| 7 636 0: 0-0
Goals scored per game 3.94| 0.69 6 : Hair, Cora 9| 1. 2: 4 6. .167| 4 .667| 0 00
Shot pct. .186 .078| |19 Boydstun, Lily 9| 0: 4: 4 5. .000f 1: .200 0: 0-0
Shots on goal-Attempts 191-339| 60-141| |18:Wren, Avery 15| 0 4; 4 4: .000/ O0: .000/ O0: 0-0
SOG pct. .563 426| |23 Riley, Ella 16| 1: 1: 3. 5: 200/ 4 .800 1. 00
Shots/Game 21.2 8.8 17 : Ball, Kennedy 14| 0: 3 3 7: .000 3 .429 0: 0-0
Assists 67 9| |28 Ewertz, Kyndal 6/ 1. 00 2 5 .2000 2 .400 0 090
GOAL BREAKDOWN 24 Fitch, Van 6 1: 0 2 1:1.000 1:1.000 0: 0-0
Total Goals 63 11| |16 Shackelford, Audrey: 8| 0: 1 1. 3: .000| 2: .667 0: 0-0
Penalty 2 0 2 : Smith, Keegan 16| 0: 1 1 0: .000 0: .000 0: 0-0
Unassisted - - 4 Hall, Jordan 710 1 1 0: .000f 0: .000 0: 0-0
Overtime 0 0| |27:Anderson, Dejionee : 8| 0: 0: 0: 4: .000| 1: .250 0: 0-0
Goals scored average 3.94| 0.69| |25:Hippeli, Morgan 3] 0000 00 1 .000/ 1:1.000f 0 0-0
CORNER KICKS 134 47 00 Whipple, Peyton 21 0: 0 0 0: .000 0: .000 0: 0-0
PENALTY KICKS 2-3 0-1 1 Parker, Emma 41 0: 0 0 0: .000 0: .000 0: 0-0
OFFSIDES 31 35 Total 16(63:67:193:339: .186(191: .563 - 2-3
PENALTIES Opponents 16(11: 9. 31141 .078| 60  .426 -1 0-1
Fouls 216 169
Yellow cards 16 14 ## Goalie: GP MIN.: GA:GAAVG|SAVES: PCT| W-L-T [SHO/CBO
Red cards 2 0 2 :Smith, Keegan 16| 1260:00: 9 0.64 42 .824|12-1-2 8/2
ATTENDANCE 00 Whipple, Peyton 2 37:16: 0 0.00 1:1.000| 0-0-0 0/1
Total 23584 9583 1 Parker, Emma 4 142:44 2 1.26 4 .667| 1-0-0 0/2
Dates/Avg Per Date 10/2358| 6/1597| |TM:TEAM - 00:00; 0: 0.00 2.1.000| 0-0-0 2/0
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 .| |Total 16 1440:00 11 0.69| 49 .81713-1-2 10
Opponents 16|1440:00:63: 3.94| 128: .670(1-13-2 2
Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 oT2 TOTAL
AR 33 30 0 0 63
Opponents 5 6 0 0 11
Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 0T2 TOTAL
AR 174 165 0 0 339
Opponents 62 79 0 0 141
Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 oT2 TOTAL
AR 21 28 0 0 49
Opponents 61 67 0 0 128
Corners by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 oT2 TOTAL
AR 55 79 0 0 134
Opponents 19 28 0 0 47
Fouls by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT1 0T2 TOTAL
AR 103 113 0 0 216
Opponents 75 94 0 0 169
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer
Individual Statistics
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as of Oct 27, 2024

All games
Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral
13-1-2 8-1-1 9-0-1 4-1-1 0-0-0
Team Box Score
No..Player GP-GS|MIN| G: A: PTS: SH: SH%|SOG:SOG%| YC:RC:GWG PK-ATT: FG.OT:HAT:GTG.FOUL
21 : Tankersley, Ava 16-16 (1107 (12: 8: 32: 51: .235( 32: .627| 0: 0 3: 11 2:0i 0: 0: 12
11: Doyle, Kate 16-9 | 679(11: 5: 27: 33: .333| 21: .636| 2: 0 4: 0-0 3:0: 0: 0: 15
10:Robinson, Anaiyah : 16-8 | 790| 9: 1: 19: 33: .273| 19: .,576| 0: 0 2: 11 2:0: 0: 0: 10
5 i Field, Bella 16-11| 759( 4: 7: 15: 40: .100|( 23: .575| 0: 0 1: 0-0 1:0: 0: 0: 12
14 : Malham, Makenzie { 14-9 | 699| 4: 2: 10: 10: .400 6: .600| 1:0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: 0: 13
99 Susi, Zoe 15-5 | 394 2: 5 9: 14: .143 7: 500 1:0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 8
36 i Berman, Taylor 13-1 | 336 3: 2 8: 14: 214 6: 429 0: 0 1: 0-0 1:0: 0: O 2
3 i Dulaney, Kiley 15-14 | 1122 3: 2 8 9: .333 7: 778 1:1 0: 0-0 1: 0: 0: 0: 10
20 : Oyler, Kelsey 15-14 |1040| 0: 7 7 9: .000 6: .667| 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: 0: 10
26 : Brownlee, Jailyn 16-14 | 1131 3: O 6: 20: .150| 12: .600| 3: 0 1: 0-0 1:0: 0: 0: 15
33 Aragon, Sophia 15-1 | 349 2: 1 5: 10: .200 7: 7001 0: 0 0: 0-0 0:0i 0: O 2
15 i Jones, Sabrina 15-2 | 498| 1: 3 5: 11: .091 5: 455 1: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: O 0 4
12 i Rogers, Ella 14-5 | 383 1: 3 5: 10: .100 5: .500| 0:0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 6
92 i Johns, Emma 5-0 67| 2: 0 4 5: .400 2: .400( 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 1
7 i Schultz, Macy 16-10| 719| 1: 2 4: 18: .056 7: .389| 0:0 0: 0-1 0: 0: 0: 0: 18
22 i Erzen, Ainsley 16-6 | 486| 1: 2 4: 11: .091 7: 636 0:0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: 0: 14
6 : Hair, Cora 9-1 230 1: 2 4 6: .167 4: 667 0: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 5
19 : Boydstun, Lily 9-0 161 0: 4 4 5: .000 1: .200| 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 6
18 : Wren, Avery 15-15(1209| 0: 4 4 4: .000 0: .000f 2:1 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: 0: 13
23 Riley, Ella 16-6 | 824 1: 1 3 5: .200 4: .800| 0: 0 1: 0-0 1: 0: 0: 0: 10
17 : Ball, Kennedy 14-11| 660| 0: 3 3 7: .000 3: .429| 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: 0: 14
28 i Ewertz, Kyndal 6-1 78| 1: 0 2 5: .200 2: .400( 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 1
24 : Fitch, Van 6-0 135 1: 0 2 1:1.000 1:1.000| 1: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 4
16 : Shackelford, Audrey : 8-0 175 0: 1 1 3: .000 2: 667 0: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 5
2 : Smith, Keegan 16-15|1260| 0: 1 1 0: .000 0: .000f 1: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 0
4 : Hall, Jordan 7-0 92| 0: 1 1 0: .000 0: .000( 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 0
27 i Anderson, Dejionee @ 8-1 231 0: O 0 4: .000 1: 250| 0: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 4
25 i Hippeli, Morgan 3-0 39 0: O 0 1: .000 1:1.000| 0: 0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 2
00 : Whipple, Peyton 2-1 38| 0: 0 0 0: .000 0: .000f 1: 0 0: 0-0 0:0: 0: O 0
1: Parker, Emma 4-0 1431 0: O 0 0: .000 0: .000f 0:0 0: 0-0 0: 0: 0: O 0
Total 16 -163:67:193:339: .186|191: .563|16: 2 - 23 12:0: O -: 216
Opponents 16 -/11 9 31 141 .078| 60 .426(14:0 - 0-1 . 3 0 O - 169
Goal Average Saves Record
No. Goaliei GP-GS MINS: GA GAAVG| SAVES PCT| W L. T| SHO/CBO
2 : Smith, Keegan 16-15 1260:00 9 0.64 42 .824| 12 1: 2 8/2
00 : Whipple, Peyton 2-1 37:16 0 0.00 1 1.000 0 0: O 0/1
1:Parker, Emma 4-0 142:44 2 1.26 4 .667 1 0: 0 0/2
TM : TEAM - 00:00 0 0.00 2 1.000 0 0: 0 2/0
Total 16 1440:00 11 0.69 49 .817| 13 1: 2 10
Opponents 16 1440:00 63 3.94 128° .670| 1 13 2 2
Goals by Periods Corners by Periods
Team 1st| 2nd| OT1| OT2| TOTAL| |Team 1st| 2nd| OT1l| OT2| TOTAL
AR 33 30 0 0 63| [AR 55 79 0 0 134
Opponents 5 6 0 0 11 | Opponents 19 28 0 0 47

o
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer Page 2/2
Individual Statistics as of Oct 27, 2024
All games

Fouls by Periods

Shots by Periods

Team 1st| 2nd| OT1l| OT2| TOTAL| |Team 1st| 2nd| OT1l| OT2| TOTAL
AR 174| 165 0 0 339 | AR 103| 113 0 0 216
Opponents 62 79 0 0 141 | | Opponents 75 94 0 0 169

Attendance Summary

Saves by Periods

Team 1st| 2nd| OT1l| OT2| TOTAL AR Opponents

AR 21 28 0 0 49| |Total 23584 9583

Opponents 61 67 0 0 128 | | Dates/Avg Per Date 10 /2358 6 /1597
Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer
Category Leaders

Page 1/1
as of Oct 27, 2024

All games
##|Points GP G A Pts Shots ##|Shots GP G A Shots Shot%
21|Tankersley, Ava 16 12 8 32 51 21|Tankersley, Ava 16 12 8 51 235
11| Doyle, Kate 16 11 5 27 33 5|Field, Bella 16 4 7 40 .100
10 [Robinson, Anaiyah 16 9 1 19 33 11 |Doyle, Kate 16 11 5 33 333
5 |Field, Bella 16 4 7 15 40 10 [Robinson, Anaiyah 16 9 1 33 273
14 |Malham, Makenzie 14 4 2 10 10 26 | Brownlee, Jailyn 16 3 0 20 .150
99| Susi, Zoe 15 2 5 9 14 7 [Schultz, Macy 16 1 2 18 .056
3| Dulaney, Kiley 15 3 2 8 9 99 |Susi, Zoe 15 2 5 14 143
36 |Berman, Taylor 13 3 2 8 14 36 |Berman, Taylor 13 3 2 14 214
26 | Brownlee, Jailyn 16 3 0 6 20 22 |Erzen, Ainsley 16 1 2 11 .091
33| Aragon, Sophia 15 2 1 5 10 15 [Jones, Sabrina 15 1 3 11 .091
92 |Johns, Emma 5 2 0 4 5
##|Goals GP G A Pts Shots ##(Shots On Goal GP Gi A Shots: Sogi Sog%
21|Tankersley, Ava 16 12 8 32 51 21|Tankersley, Ava 16 12 8 51 32 .627
11| Doyle, Kate 16 11 5 27 33 5|Field, Bella 16 4: 7 40 23 .575
10 [Robinson, Anaiyah 16 9 1 19 33 11 |Doyle, Kate 16 11 5 33 21 .636
14 [Malham, Makenzie 14 4 2 10 10 10 [Robinson, Anaiyah 16 9 1 33 19 .576
5|Field, Bella 16 4 7 15 40 26 | Brownlee, Jailyn 16 3 0 20 12 .600
3 [Dulaney, Kiley 15 3 2 8 9 7 [Schultz, Macy 16 1 2 18 7 .389
26 |Brownlee, Jailyn 16 3 0 6 20 3 |Dulaney, Kiley 15 3 2 9 7 778
36 |Berman, Taylor 13 3 2 8 14 33| Aragon, Sophia 15 2 1 10 7 .700
33| Aragon, Sophia 15 2 1 5 10 22 |Erzen, Ainsley 16 1 2 11 7 .636
99 |Susi, Zoe 15 2 5 9 14 99 |Susi, Zoe 15 2 5 14 7 .500
92 |Johns, Emma 5 2 0 4 5
#4#|Assists GP G A Pts Shots
21|Tankersley, Ava 16 12 8 32 51
20 [Oyler, Kelsey 15 0 7 7 9
5|Field, Bella 16 4 7 15 40
11 |Doyle, Kate 16 11 5 27 33
99 [Susi, Zoe 15 2 5 9 14
18 |Wren, Avery 15 0 4 4
19 [Boydstun, Lily 9 0 4 4
12 |Rogers, Ella 14 1 3 5 10
15|Jones, Sabrina 15 1 3 5 11
17 [Ball, Kennedy 14 0 3 3 7
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer
Game Results

All games

Page 1/2
as of Oct 27, 2024

Team Results

Date

Opponent

Score

Overall

Conf

Att.

Goals Scored

08/15/2024

08/22/2024

08/25/2024

08/29/2024

09/01/2024

09/07/2024

*109/19/2024
*109/22/2024

*109/26/2024

*109/29/2024

* 110/04/2024
* 110/10/2024

* 110/13/2024
* 110/18/2024

* 110/24/2024
*110/27/2024

John Brown

at Michigan St.

Northwestern St.

Gonzaga

Western Ky.

BYU

LSU
Missouri

at Vanderbilt

South Carolina

at Mississippi St.

Tennessee

at Oklahoma
at Texas

Texas A&M
at Ole Miss

==

==

-

7-1

10-0

4-0

8-0

4-2

1-0
8-2

2-0

2-0

0-1
5-0

1-0
43

0-0
5-0

1-0-0

1-0-1

2-0-1

3-0-1

4-0-1

5-0-1

6-0-1
7-0-1

8-0-1

9-0-1

9-1-1
10-1-1

11-1-1
12-1-1

12-1-2
13-1-2

0-0-0

1-0-0
2-0-0

6-1-0
7-1-0

7-1-1
8-1-1

1967

3180

1505

1492

1711

3046

2126
2043

327

4000

2617
2858

1186
1538

2836
735

Schultz, Macy
Doyle, Kate
Dulaney, Kiley
Tankersley, Ava
Tankersley, Ava
Susi, Zoe

Jones, Sabrina
Susi, Zoe

Doyle, Kate

Hair, Cora

Ewertz, Kyndal
Field, Bella

Field, Bella

Johns, Emma
Johns, Emma
Aragon, Sophia
Fitch, Van
Tankersley, Ava
Doyle, Kate

Doyle, Kate

Doyle, Kate
Malham, Makenzie
Robinson, Anaiyah
Doyle, Kate
Tankersley, Ava
Malham, Makenzie
Riley, Ella
Berman, Taylor
Field, Bella
Robinson, Anaiyah
Robinson, Anaiyah
Doyle, Kate
Robinson, Anaiyah
Robinson, Anaiyah
Tankersley, Ava
Field, Bella

Doyle, Kate
Dulaney, Kiley
Tankersley, Ava
Tankersley, Ava
Malham, Makenzie
Malham, Makenzie
Robinson, Anaiyah
Brownlee, Jailyn
Robinson, Anaiyah
Brownlee, Jailyn
Dulaney, Kiley
Tankersley, Ava
Rogers, Ella
Erzen, Ainsley
Robinson, Anaiyah
Robinson, Anaiyah
Brownlee, Jailyn
Berman, Taylor
Doyle, Kate
Tankersley, Ava
Tankersley, Ava
Berman, Taylor
Doyle, Kate

Doyle, Kate
Tankersley, Ava
Tankersley, Ava
Aragon, Sophia
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer

Game Results

Page 2/2
as of Oct 27, 2024

All games
Team Record W-L-T Attendance Dates Total Avg.
Overall: 13-1-2 Total: 16 33167 2073
Conference: 8-1-1 Home: 10 23584 2358
Home: 9-0-1 Away: 6 9583 1597
Away: 4-1-1 Neutral: 0 0 0
Neutral: 0-0-0
Overtime: 0-0-0

@ LIVESTATS
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2024-25 Arkansas Women's Soccer
Combined Statistics
In Conference games

Page 1/1
as of Oct 27, 2024

Date Opponent Score| Att.| |Record Overall Home Away Neutral
*109/19/2024 | LSU W| 1-0 |2126| |All Games 8-1-1 4-0-1 4-1-0 0-0-0
*[09/22/2024 | Missouri W| 8-2 (2043 Conference 8-1-1 4-0-1 4-1-0 0-0-0
*109/26/2024 | at Vanderbilt W| 2-0 | 327 Non-Conference 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0 0-0-0
*109/29/2024 | South Carolina [W/| 2-0 [4000
*|10/04/2024 | at Mississippi St. | L | 0-1 [2617 #:Player GP| G:i APTS: SH: SH%|SOG:SOG%|GWG:PK-ATT
*110/10/2024 | Tennessee W| 5-0 |2858 21 :Tankersley, Ava 10| 7: 3:17: 33:.212( 20: .606 1: 0-0
*110/13/2024 | at Oklahoma W| 1-0 1186 11:Doyle, Kate 10| 4: 210 9 444 7 778 3: 0-0
*110/18/2024 | at Texas W| 4-3 [1538 10:Robinson, Anaiyah :10| 4: 0: 8: 16:.250 8: .500 1: 0-0
*110/24/2024 | Texas A&M T| 0-0 (2836 26 i Brownlee, Jailyn 10| 3: 0: 6: 14:.214 8: .571 1: 0-0
*[10/27/2024 | at Ole Miss W| 5-0 | 735 14 : Malham, Makenzie 10| 2: 2: 6 7:.286| 4. 571 0: 0-0

36 i Berman, Taylor 8| 2: 1: 5 9:.222 4: 444 1: 0-0

Team statistics 3 Dulaney, Kiley 9/ 2. 0. 4. 8 .250| 6: .750| 0 0-0
AR| OPP| | 5 Field, Bella 10| 1. 2. 4 18 .056| 11 .611| 1: 0-0

SHOT STATISTICS 22 i Erzen, Ainsley 10| 1: 1: 3 6:.167| 4: .667| 0: 0-0

Goals-Shot attempts 28-170|  6-97| |33 Aragon, Sophia 9] 1. 1. 3 4 250 2 .500/ O 0-0

Goals scored per game 2.8 0.6 [20:Oyler, Kelsey 10/ 0 3: 3. 7 .000| 6: .857| 0. 0-0

Shot pct. 165 .062| |19 :Boydstun, Lily 4/ 0: 3. 3: 0:.000/ 0 .000f 0 0-0

Shots on goal-Attempts 99-170| 39-97| |12 Rogers, Ella 9/ 1. 0. 2 4 .250| 3. .750| 0 0-0

SOG pct. .582 402| |17 :Ball, Kennedy 10/ 00 20 2. 5 .000( 2: .400f O0: 0-0

Shots/Game 17 9.7| |15 Jones, Sabrina 9| 0: 2. 2¢ 5:.000] 3: .600| O0: 0-0

Assists 27 5| |99 Susi, Zoe 9/ 00 1. 1. 6 .000( 3: .500/ 0 0-0
GOAL BREAKDOWN 23 :Riley, Ella 101 0i 1: 1 4:.000( 3i .750 0. 0-0

Total Goals 28 6 18 Wren, Avery 10| 0: 1: 1 2:.000| 0: .000 0: 0-0

Penalty 0 0 2 : Smith, Keegan 101 0§ 1: 1 0:.000| 0: .000 0: 0-0

Unassisted - - 4 : Hall, Jordan 4,0 1: 1: 0 .000f O0: .000 0: 0-0

Overtime 0 0 7:Schultz, Macy 10| 0: 0: O 6:.000) 2. .333 0: 0-0

Goals scored average 2.8 0.6| |27 Anderson, Dejionee i 6| 0. 0: 0: 3:.000f 1: .333| 0. 0-0
CORNER KICKS 78 28 28  Ewertz, Kyndal 2 0: 0: O 3:.000| 1: .333 0: 0-0
PENALTY KICKS 0-0 0-0 16 : Shackelford, Audrey: 3| 0: 0: O 1:.000 1:1.000 0: 0-0
OFFSIDES 16 18 6 : Hair, Cora 3] 0. 0: O 0:.000| 0: .000 0. 0-0
PENALTIES 1: Parker, Emma 1| 0: 0: O 0:.000 0: .000 0: 0-0

Fouls 132 113 24 Fitch, Van 3] 0 00 O 0:.000| 0: .000 0: 00

Yellow cards 10 11 25 : Hippeli, Morgan 1 0: 0: O 0:.000 0: .000 0: 0-0

Red cards 0 0| |Total 10(28:27: 83:170:.165| 99 .582 - 0-0
ATTENDANCE Opponents 10| 6: 5: 17: 97:.062| 39: .402 =i 0-0

Total 13863 6403

Dates/Avg Per Date 512773 | 5/1281 ## Goalie: GP MIN.: GA. GAAVG|SAVES: PCT|W-L-T|SHO/CBO

Neutral Site #/Avg 0/0 B 2 :Smith, Keegan : 10| 855:00: 4 0.42 29 .879| 8-1-1 7/0

1: Parker, Emma 1| 45:.00: 2 4.00 2: .500( 0-0-0 0/0
TM : TEAM -| 00:00: 0O 0.00 2:1.000( 0-0-0 0/0
Total 10| 900:00: 6: 0.60 33: .846|8-1-1 7
Opponents 10| 900:00:28: 2.80 71: .717|1-8-1 2
Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 0oT2 TOTAL
AR 17 11 0 0 28
Opponents 3 3 0 0 6
Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 0oT2 TOTAL
AR 92 78 0 0 170
Opponents 42 55 0 0 97
Saves by Periods
Team 1st| 2nd OoT1 0oT2 TOTAL
AR 15 18 0 0 33
Opponents 33 38 0 0 71
Corners by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 oT2 TOTAL
AR 35 43 0 0 78
Opponents 14 14 0 0 28
Fouls by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OoT1 0oT2 TOTAL
AR 64 68 0 0 132
Opponents 55 58 0 0 113
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